Récapitulatif des Equipes
Ndos Nom

LES CABRIS SOLITAIRES
ROOCOOL A BOURGES

CHARTRES ROLLER A2
DUO DE CHARTRES

LES 3 PETITS CHARTRAINS
NORDIKS & PINGUINS
PINGUINS & NORDIKS

AKILTOUR

DURACELL

FAMILY ROULY

FUN'N FURIOUS

LES AGITES DU ROLLER
LES JENEPI BELETTES
LES LOOSEURS

LES RAPIDY FERTESIEN
LOURY A3

LOURY CANNES

LOURY GIRLS

OLIVET CAROOL

ROCS BONOBO G3 MIXTE
ROCSA5

TWO BE TWO

GROLAND

PINK TEAM ASMSH

PINK TEAM JUNIOR

OTAKET

ROOLMAPOOL

KROKOS PULSES BRN
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BORDEAUX RIDERS DUO
LES DIEUX DE LA CRAMPE
MERIGNAC DUO
FAMILYROLLER

LES BERRICHONS
NEVER ONE

ROLLER FLASH CHALON
LE LIEVRE ET LATORTUE
TEAM GROL BOYS

TEAM GROL GIRLS

RSSP

FATOUMATAAA

KIWY FRENZY

KIWY IN

ROULAGE PEOPLE
ULTEAM RAGE SKATING
CNAMIKAZE
RAM-BOULETS

SCHUCO MJC RAMBOUILLET
A'ROBB'AS

AROBB'AS2
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Pointage POINT CHAUD 6H14SOL - SOLOGNE - SALBRIS

N° | Ndos [Nom Nb | Categ
1| 67 |PUCENERGIE 2 | buo
2 | 28 |KROKOS PULSES BRN 3| G3X
3 3 |CHARTRES ROLLER A2 2 | buo
4 | 44 [ROULAGE PEOPLE 5| SNH
5 | 58 |SGSROLLER BO GOSSES 5| VEX
6 | 2017 |SOL'0C 1| IDH
7 | 34 |LESBERRICHONS 3| FMX
8 | 20 |ROCS BONOBO G3 MIXTE 3| G3X
9 [ 65 |ELANLES SORINIERES 44-37 2 | FMX
10| 52 [LES MISS DU MAS 5| SNF
11| 8 [AKILTOUR 5| VEX
12 | 2013 [SOLOPHIL 37 1| IDH
Ndos Nom Ndos

51 BOUZKIROLL 101

52 LES MISS DU MAS 102

53 LES SOPHTIANE DE BRETIGNY 103

54 ROBBADEUX 104

55 ROBB-MIXTE 105

56 ROULE MASSY 106

57 SGS ROLLER BELLE EQUIPE 107

58 SGS ROLLER BO GOSSES 108

59 SGS ROLLER JOLIES MOMES 109

60 BLACKRIDERZ 110

61 ROCKETDUO 111

62 SDUS1 112

63 SDUS2 113

64 GOSSIPSKATE LAMA YO 114

65 ELAN LES SORINIERES 44-37 115

66 ELAN LES SORINIERES IDF 116

67 PUC ENERGIE 117

68 INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER 118

69 1-2-3BELETTES 119

70 COULAINAIS EN DUO 120

71 COULAINAIS EN FOLIE 121

72 PAIRE DE BELETTES 122

73 STMICROELECTRONICS LE MANS 123

74 LES FOUS FURIEUX 124

75 - 125

76 126

77 127

78 128

79 129

80 130

81 131

82 132

83 133

84 134

85 135

86 136

87 137

88 138

89 139

90 140

91 141

92 142

93 143

94 144

95 145

96 146

97 147

98 148

99 - 149

100 --- 150
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Ndos
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
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2008
2009
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2011
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2013
2014
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2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
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2035
2036
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2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050

95831
95824
95457
95692
95748
95859
95658
80773
95825
95722
95472

95855

Nom

K'ROLL SOLO
SOFY CATWOMAN
KAT SEULETTE
MARIE VARADES

RSSP SOLO
ROOCOOL a BOURGES SOLO
BINUS 1ER

SOLOPHIL 37

84 ONLY

LUDO SOLO

BIBROLL

SOL'0C

P'TIT GUIGUI SOLO
GOSSIPSKATE YANN SOLO
LOUIS RAGE SKATING
OURS DES CAVERNES
RICCO

MARC QUADEUR
WILLIAM FIZAINE
FREDO SOLO
GOSSIPSKATE TOTOR
CHICKEN SOLO
FRANKY SOLO

NART ARNAUD SOLO
NART BRUNO SOLO
NART SAM SOLO
NART TOM SOLO

L'OR EN SOLO
LABEUCHE

LOLO SOLO
CUBANITO



